
NAME SEAT ROLE EMAIL ALTERNATE ALTERNATE EMAIL

Elbby Antony University Advancement Division Representative AntonyE@UHCL.edu Lori Lopez LopezLr@UHCL.edu

Lea Black Strategic Enrollment Management Division Representative Blackl@UHCL.edu Leigh Ann Shelfer Shelfer@uhcl.edu

April Felan-Butler SAUS Administrative Support Felanbutler@UHCL.edu

Soma Datta Faculty 1 CSE Representative Datta@UHCL.edu Ariful Bhuiyan Huiyan@UHCL.edu

Lazaro Martull Gonzalez SG Student Representative MartullGonzaL6174@UHCL.edu

Emily Horton Faculty 2 COE Representative Horton@UHCL.edu

J'Naudia Hunter-Phillips Student Accessibility Support Center Department Representative HunterJd@UHCL.edu Sarah Jean Jack Jack@UHCL.edu

Shelly Matejka USA Staff Representative Matejka@UHCL.edu

Jaime Richeson Student Affairs Division Representative Richeson@UHCL.edu Tyler Hall HallTy@UHCL.edu

John Rodriguez Office of Information Technology Department Representative RodriguezJohn@UHCL.edu Sana Zeidan Zedian@UHCL.edu

Skylar Rolf Faculty 3 COB Representative Rolf@UHCL.edu

Chris Ward Faculty 4 HSH Representative WardChris@UHCL.edu Jason Makepeace Makepeace@UHCL.edu

Mary Washington Co-Chair/Facilities Scheduling Coordinator Function Representative WashingtonMa@UHCL.edu

Doug Wells AVP Facilities Department Representative WellsDo@UHCL.edu Bubba Jones JonesBu@UHCL.edu

Lin Yi Chair YiL@UHCL.edu
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